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QEQIS%JQEST *JOHN FILOON _ 45 LBS 1 0F5%

TOWN PLACE surTes, C e
440 N DIXIEE HWY
MONROE T a1 b2 %,\/

RIRIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC 92 \\ \3’3
908 7898900

ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC ( 0-\S
284 SHEFFIELD ST

MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092 \,&“\

NJ 078 9-41

L i
L N T

TRACKING #: 17 939 47Y 44 3662 8282

(L ERI

BILLING: P/P

Reference No.1: 108413.003.010.001.000

XOL 35,01.30 VA4S 5.0A 01/,2025%
e e S AR LR L




%EQ' uggszr JOHN FILOON 45 LBS 20F5 |
TOWN PLACE SUITES,

1440 N DIXTE WY g ~
MONROE MI 48162 2112y

RLLIAN%E TECHNICAL GROUP LLC (0= 0

908 789 c
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC [ 3
284 SHEFFIELD ST

MOUNTAINSIDE NJj 07092

%J 5TNJ 078 9-41

llllllllllllllllllllll

UPS NEXT DAY AIR

TRACKING #: 1Z 939 47Y 44 3729 5694

AR !I!IIII!\

Reference No.1: 108413.003.010.001.000

XOL 25.01.20 NV45 5.0A 01 J2025"

BILLING PIP




ATTN GUEST: JOHN FILGON " 4515? Se———— 56,:5*
%%%Ei%E SUITES,
1440 N DIXIE FWrY —
E MI 48152
RII?AN% TECHNICAL GROUP LLC %
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL sROUPLLC 9 \(| g
284 SHEFFIELD ST # 1

MOUNTAINSIDE Nj 07092

o‘l\ |
i

< 16310

NJ 078 941

st NI

TRACKING #: 17 939 47Y 44 2590 8302 1 S

L[] IIIIIIINIII/HII

BILLING: p/P
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Srine Lo w e 284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

Q1204 Order Date : 2/4/2025 10:28:00 AM
USEPA CLPSMO Project : 51900
Contact : AnitaKapadia REC\EIRE R 2/4/2025 10:28:00 AM

DL (XS To g HO i 2/4/2025 2:08:25 PM

Project Mgr : Deepak
Report Type: USEPA CLP

EDD Type: EPA CLP

Sample ID Client ID Matrix Test Group

TAT

Days

Q1204-01 ME2975 Water 01/27/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1204-02 ME2975D Water 01/27/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1204-03 ME2975S Water 01/27/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1204-04 ME2978 Water 01/27/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLP MS
Q1204-05 ME2979 Water 01/27/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
Metals CLPMS
Q1204-06 ME2989 Water 01/29/2025
Hardness, Total
Mercury
Metals CLPMS
Q1204-07 ME2991 Water 01/29/2025

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025




Q1204-08

Q1204-09

Q1204-10

Q1204-11

Q1204-12

Q1204-13

Q1204-14

Q1204-15

ME2996

ME29A4

ME29A5

ME29A7

ME29A8

ME29B0

ME29B1

ME29A9

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

01/29/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

01/30/2025

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide

Hardness, Total

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS

15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025




Q1204-16

Q1204-17

Q1204-18

Q1204-19

Q1204-20

Q1204-21

Q1204-22

ME29B2

ME29B3

ME29B4

ME29B5

ME29B8

ME29B9

ME29C0

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025




<<O_£A_._w._.AIm_doou< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name - PB166569 WorkListID: 187498

Department : Digestion Date : 02-05-2025 09:41 123
ple a e P e ome orag olle L ethod
Q1204-01 ME2975 Water Metals CLP MS j 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO1 cn 01/27/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-02 ME2975D Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEP01 C11 01/27/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-03 ME2975s Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO01 c1 01/27/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-04 ME2978 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO01 C11 01/27/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-05 ME2979 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEP01 c1 01/27/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-06 ME2989 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEPO1 C11 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-07 ME2991 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-08 ME2996 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEP01 C1 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-09 ME29A4 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-10 ME29A5 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO01 c1 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-11 ME29A7 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 cn 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-12 ME29A8 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3to pH <2 USEP01 C11 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-13 ME29B0 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEP01 cn 01/31/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-14 ME29B1 Water Metals CLP MS 111 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C1 01/31/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-15 ME29A9 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPQ1 C11 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-16 ME29B2 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO1 c11 01/31/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-17 ME29B3 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 C1 01/31/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-18 ME29B4 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO01 Cc1 01/31/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-19 ME29B5 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEP01 cn 01/31/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-20 ME29B8 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO1 C11 02/03/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1204-21 ME28B9 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEPO1 cn 02/03/2025 SFAM_MS
Date/Time AL TrM: 16 1S Date/Time o lsfloy ALY
Raw Sample Received .wﬁ W [2D. et e, Raw Sample Received E,n , % ?

Raw Sample Relinquished by: / U\N\B ﬂw\r\)

Page 1 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: SKEI..rCE 9



WorkList Name : PB166569

<<Oxx_:_m._.AImaoov< Internal Chain)

WorkList ID ; Department: Digestion Date: 02-05-2025 09:41:23
D 0 0 Q 0 B F 0
Q1204-22 ME29Co Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEP01 C11 02/03/2025 SFAM_MS

Date/Time Q2{05 (25 | O g

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

=)L . %%. n&u

LPo~—

Page 2 of 2

Date/Time AL _ ¢X) _‘ 25

MRS

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

e G
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